EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

Charles Zeuner

Fantasies
and Fugues

For Organ and Pianoforte

Edited by J. Bunker Clarky

‘l’ A-R Editions, Inc.




A-R Editions, Inc., Middleton, Wisconsin
© 2007 by A-R Editions, Inc.

All rights reserved. No part of this book may be reproduced
or transmitted in any form by any electronic or mechanical
means (including photocopying, recording, or information
storage and retrieval) without permission in writing from
the publisher.

The purchase of this edition does not convey the right to
perform it in public, nor to make a recording of it for any
purpose. Such permission must be obtained in advance
from the publisher.

A-R Editions is pleased to support scholars and performers
in their use of Recent Researches material for study or per-
formance. Subscribers to any of the Recent Researches series,
as well as patrons of subscribing institutions, are invited to
apply for information about our “Copyright Sharing Policy.”

Printed in the United States of America

ISBN-13: 978-0-89579-617-2
ISBN-10: 0-89579-617-1
ISSN: 0147-0078

The paper used in this publication meets the minimum
requirements of the American National Standard for
Information Sciences—Permanence of Paper for Printed
Library Materials, ANSI Z39.48-1992.



Contents

Acknowledgments  vii
Introduction  ix

Historical Background  ix
Source Background  ix
Instruments x

The Music  x

Notes xi
Plates xiii

Fantasies and Fugues
1. Introduction and Fugue in A Minor

1

IO ULk W

21

. Fantasy and Fugue in A Minor 11

. Fugue in A Minor (I) 23

. Fugue in A Minor (II) 29

. Fugue in B-flat Major 31

. Introduction and Fugue in B Minor [Fugue by Fischer, op. 17, no. 6]
. Introduction and Fugue in C Major 38

. Introduction and Fugue in C Minor/Major 42

. Fantasy and Fugue in C Minor/Major (I) ~ 47

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
. Fugue in F-sharp Minor
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Fantasy and Fugue in C Minor/Major (II) 52

Fantasy and Fugue in C Minor/Major (IIl) 59

Introduction and Fugue in D Major [Fugue by Fischer, op. 17, no. 4]
Chromatic Fugue in D Major 73

Fantasy and Fugue in D Major/Minor 78

Fugue in D Minor 85

Fantasy and Fugue in F Major 89

Fugue in F Major 95

Introduction and Fugue in F Minor/Major 98

Fantasy and Fugue in F Minor/Major (I) 107

Fantasy and Fugue in F Minor/Major (II) 115

124
Introduction and Fugue in G Major
Fantasy and Fugue in G Major 132
Fugue in G Major (I) 138

Fugue in G Major (I) 141

Fantasy and Fugue in G Minor/Major
Introduction and Fugue in G Minor 152
Fantasy for Organ in E-flat Major 158
Second Fantasy for Organ in C Major
Great Fantasy for Organ in G Major

127

143

167
183

iii

36

69



Critical Report 193

Sources and Editorial Methods 193
Critical Notes 194

iv



1. Introduction and Fugue in A Minor
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